Part#: MHMF042L1D1 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOTOR AC SERVO 200V HI 400W IP67 In Stock: 171
RFQ
Part#: MHMF402L1H5 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOTOR AC SERVO 200V HI 4KW IP67 In Stock: 47
RFQ
Part#: 82802018 Manufacturers: Crouzet
Description: MOTOR 828000 GEARBOX GDR - BASE In Stock: 481
RFQ
Part#: MHMF012L1A2 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOTOR AC SERVO 200V HI 100W IP65 In Stock: 216
RFQ
Part#: 25GD27 Manufacturers: Bussmann (Eaton)
Description: GAUGE PIECE D2 25A 500V FOR E27 In Stock: 10812
RFQ
Part#: 82334801 Manufacturers: Crouzet
Description: MOTOR 82330 GEARBOX OVOID 1/3 RP In Stock: 1573
RFQ
Part#: MBMS5AZBLS Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOTOR AC STAND 200V 50W KEYWY In Stock: 553
RFQ
Part#: R88M-G4K020T-BOS2 Manufacturers: Omron Automation & Safety
Description: SERVOMOTOR 2000 RPM 200VAC In Stock: 18
RFQ
Part#: M9RZ60SK4YS Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOTOR INDUCT 90MM 100V 60W In Stock: 608
RFQ
Part#: R88M-GP40030H-BS2 Manufacturers: Omron Automation & Safety
Description: SERVOMOTOR 3000 RPM 200VAC In Stock: 53
RFQ
Part#: VM.BCI5260BK1 Manufacturers: ebm-papst Inc.
Description: DC MOTOR 52MM 24V 170MNM In Stock: 513
RFQ
Part#: M9RZ90GB4Y Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOTOR INDUCT 90MM 100V 90W In Stock: 362
RFQ
Part#: 25G LARGE Manufacturers: EasyBraid Co.
Description: GLOVES POLY TRANS LRG 10PC In Stock: 5306
RFQ
Part#: 80831002 Manufacturers: Crouzet
Description: MOTOR 828300 GEARBOX RAD10 - BAS In Stock: 282
RFQ
Part#: R88M-G20030S-BO Manufacturers: Omron Automation & Safety
Description: SERVOMOTOR 3000 RPM 100VAC In Stock: 68
RFQ
Part#: M61X6S4DGA Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOTOR INDUCT 100V 6W In Stock: 1269
RFQ
Part#: MHMF011L1U4 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOTOR AC SERVO 100V HI 100W IP65 In Stock: 246
RFQ
Part#: MHMF011L1C3 Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: MOTOR AC SERVO 100V HI 100W IP67 In Stock: 196
RFQ
Part#: MSMD042S1D Manufacturers: Panasonic
Description: SERVOMOTOR 3000 RPM 200VAC In Stock: 160
RFQ
Part#: 82722012 Manufacturers: Crouzet
Description: GEARMOTOR 35 RPM 24VDC In Stock: 4606
RFQ
25GST2R82-216P.1
Part Number 25GST2R82-216P.1
Manufacturer Portescap
Description STANDARD MOTOR 10000 RPM 24VDC
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 547 pcs
Product Photo 25GST2R82-216P.1.jpg
Category Motors, Solenoids, Driver Boards/Modules
Weight 0.245 lb (111.13g)
Voltage - Rated 24VDC
Type DC Motor
Torque - Rated (oz-in / mNm) 4.25 / 30
Torque - Max Momentary (oz-in / mNm) -
Termination Style Solder Tab
Size / Dimension Round - 0.984" Dia (25.00mm)
Series 25GST2R82
RPM 10000 RPM
Power - Rated 24W
Other Names 1011252020
403-1087
Operating Temperature -30°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Hole Spacing 0.670" (17.00mm)
Motor Type Brushed
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Length - Shaft and Bearing 0.492" (12.50mm)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Gear Reduction Ratio -
Function Standard
Features -
Encoder Type -
Diameter - Shaft 0.118" (3.00mm)
Detailed Description Brushed DC Motor Standard 10000 RPM 24W 24VDC
Approvals -
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Portescap series electronic components. We have 547 pieces of Portescap 25GST2R82-216P.1 in stock available
now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for 25GST2R82-216P.1
25GST2R82-216P.1 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy 25GST2R82-216P.1 with confidence from
Components-Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
25GST2R82-216P.1 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Portescap Hong Kong
STANDARD MOTOR 10000 RPM 24VDC DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
25GST2R82 Spec Sheet
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS
Portescap 25GST2R82-216P.1
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com